RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

FINAL MERITLIST NON-TSP

(PICKUP AG.-REJECTED NON JOINERS CAND.)

FOR SR.TEACHER GR-II

(SEC.EDU.DEPT.)

EXAM-2018

MATHEMATICS

07/02/2022

PG-

1 R- 58 285051
2 R- 335 535531
3 R- 338 247686
4 R- 339 309901
5 R- 340 473152
6 R- 341 310653

BC

MB, LD
Sc, LD
BC, LD
ST, WE, LD
BC, LD

PAWAN KUMAR

PUSHP SINGH GURJAR
DEVISAHAI MAHAWAR
MOHAN LAL JAT
SAROJ KUMARI MEENA
MAHESH KUMAR SAIN

30/12/1988 104.
62.
18.
88.

15/09/1996
15/06/1987
11/07/1990
01/07/1994
05/02/1989
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